Technical details

Length:

Beam:
Draft(hull):
Weight:
Persons:
Engine:
Category:
Deadrise angle:

Fuel capacity:

560m
2,27 m
040m
650kg

6

60-100 hp
C

18°

102 litres

Standard equipment

Chart plotter, 7"

Multi gauges

MarineMat on cockpit floor
Cushions, Silvertex

Rotating seats with slide rails
Covers for seats

Canopy

Canopy garage

Windscreen wiper

Navigation lights

2 x USB output

Covered well for charts

1x cup holder

Fire extinguisher

Bilge pump

Stainless steel handrails, black
Storage lockers under starboard &
port side consoles

Opening centre windscreen panel & door
3 anchor boxes

Swim platforms & boarding ladder
4 fender fittings

Fender basket

4 fenders

Fender covers

4 cleats

Flagpole socket

White hull colour
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FINNMASTER

Extra equipment

O Simrad VHF/AIS
O Trim tabs with indicator
O Plasdeck on cockpit
(instead of standard MarineMat)
O Cockpit tonneau cover (rear)
O Cockpit tonneau cover (bow)
O Cockpit table
O Water skiing pole
O Shut-off valve of fuel hose
& magnesium anodes

Test results

Yamaha F100 LB

Persons RPM Knots L/h
2 5900 36,3 387
2 5500 34,5 30,7
2 5000 30,8 23,2
2 4500 26,8 17,7
2 4000 227 15,0
2 3500 18,5 12,8
2 3000 12,7 10,5

Propeller: 6FP - Talon SDS 13 1/8 x 17-K

L/Nm

1,07
0,89
0,75
0,66
0,66
0,69
0,83



